
meadow lane

PRICING & AVAILABILITY

PHASE 1 -  BLOCK 2
PHASE 1 -  GROUND FLOOR

PHASE 1 -  FIRST FLOOR

SOLD
R 2,799,000
R 2,799,000
R 2,799,000

SOLD
R 2,799,000
R 2,895,000

SOLD

110
111
112
113
114
115

117

D
E
E
E
E
E

B2

137
145
145
145
145
145

103

3
3
3
3
3
3

2

2
2
2
2
2
2

2

G110
G111
G112
G113
G114
G115

G117

55.8 -
58.3 -
58.3 -
58.3 -
58.3
58.3 -

-
-
-
-

-

36.4

S30

S35

GP8
GP7
GP6
GP5
GP4
GP2
GP1
CP74
GP3

CP50
CP51
CP59
CP60
CP66
CP71
CP73
CP75
CP72

UNIT
NO.

UNIT
TYPE

UNIT+ BALCONY/
TERRACE

GARDEN
NUMBER

BED-
ROOMS

BATH-
ROOMS

GARDEN
M2

STORE
NUMBER

2.93

116 E1 146 3 2 G116 113.5 S39 3.09
3.51

118 C3 125 3 2 G118 44.5 S34 SOLD3.51

STORE
m2

PARKING
BAY 1

PARKING
BAY 2

SELLING
PRICE

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

D1
A
B
B
B1
B1
A
A
B
B6
B5
C2

138
95
99
99
99
99
95
95
99
101
114
125

3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3

2
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
- S37 2.93
-

S22
S18
S46
S45
S44
S43
S25
S38
S42
S28

S32

UNIT
NO.

UNIT
TYPE

UNIT+ BALCONY/
TERRACE

GARDEN
NUMBER

BED-
ROOMS

BATH-
ROOMS

GARDEN
M2

STORE
NUMBER

4.02
5.28
3.97
3.97
3.97
3.97
5.28
5.28
3.97
3.51

2.93

STORE
m2

SELLING
PRICE

R 2,599,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

R 2,149,000
R 2,399,000

PARKING
BAY 1

PARKING
BAY 2

CP48
OP36
CP45
CP47
CP52
CP53
OP37
CP40
CP82
CP62
CP76
CP67

CP49
CP39
CP46
CP96
CP95
CP94
CP38
CP44
CP83
CP63
CP77
CP68 

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

D1
A
B
B
B1
B1
A
A
B
B6
B5
C2

138
95
99
99
99
99
95
95
99
101
114
125

3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3

2
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

S21
S49
S53
S52
S51
S50
S48
S47
S41
S40
S29
S33

UNIT
NO.

UNIT
TYPE

UNIT+ BALCONY/
TERRACE

GARDEN
NUMBER

BED-
ROOMS

BATH-
ROOMS

GARDEN
M2

STORE
NUMBER

4.02
3.97
3.97
3.97
3.97
3.97
3.97
3.97
3.03
3.03
3.51
2.93

STORE
m2

SELLING
PRICE

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

R 2,199,000
SOLD

CP54
CP92
CP56
CP57
CP58
CP61
CP90
CP88
CP80
CP78
CP64
CP69

CP55
CP93
CP87
CP86
CP85
CP84
CP91
CP89
CP81
CP79
CP65
CP70

PARKING
BAY 1

PARKING
BAY 2

OPEN PARKING (OP) - 12.55 m2COVERED PARKING (CP) - 12.55 m2 GARAGE PARKING (GP) - 17.01 m2

UNIT GARDEN NUMBER (G)

PHASE 1 -  SECOND FLOOR

meadow lane

PRICING & AVAILABILITY


