

meadow lane

PRICING & AVAILABILITY

PHASE 1 - BLOCK 2

PHASE 1 - GROUND FLOOR

UNIT NO.	UNIT TYPE	UNIT+ BALCONY/ TERRACE	BED-ROOMS	BATH-ROOMS	GARDEN NUMBER	GARDEN M ²	STORE NUMBER	STORE m ²	PARKING BAY 1	PARKING BAY 2	SELLING PRICE
110	D	137	3	2	G110	55.8	-	-	GP8	CP50	SOLD
111	E	145	3	2	G111	58.3	-	-	GP7	CP51	R 2,799,000
112	E	145	3	2	G112	58.3	-	-	GP6	CP59	R 2,799,000
113	E	145	3	2	G113	58.3	-	-	GP5	CP60	R 2,799,000
114	E	145	3	2	G114	58.3	S30	2.93	GP4	CP66	SOLD
115	E	145	3	2	G115	58.3	-	-	GP2	CP71	R 2,799,000
116	E1	146	3	2	G116	113.5	S39	3.09	GP1	CP73	R 2,895,000
117	B2	103	2	2	G117	36.4	S35	3.51	CP74	CP75	SOLD
118	C3	125	3	2	G118	44.5	S34	3.51	GP3	CP72	SOLD

PHASE 1 - FIRST FLOOR

UNIT NO.	UNIT TYPE	UNIT+ BALCONY/ TERRACE	BED-ROOMS	BATH-ROOMS	GARDEN NUMBER	GARDEN M ²	STORE NUMBER	STORE m ²	PARKING BAY 1	PARKING BAY 2	SELLING PRICE
213	D1	138	3	2	-	-	S22	4.02	CP48	CP49	R 2,599,000
214	A	95	2	1	-	-	S18	5.28	OP36	CP39	SOLD
215	B	99	2	2	-	-	S46	3.97	CP45	CP46	SOLD
216	B	99	2	2	-	-	S45	3.97	CP47	CP96	SOLD
217	B1	99	2	2	-	-	S44	3.97	CP52	CP95	SOLD
218	B1	99	2	2	-	-	S43	3.97	CP53	CP94	SOLD
219	A	95	2	1	-	-	S25	5.28	OP37	CP38	SOLD
220	A	95	2	1	-	-	S38	5.28	CP40	CP44	SOLD
221	B	99	2	2	-	-	S42	3.97	CP82	CP83	SOLD
222	B6	101	2	2	-	-	S28	3.51	CP62	CP63	SOLD
223	B5	114	2	2	-	-	S37	2.93	CP76	CP77	R 2,149,000
224	C2	125	3	2	-	-	S32	2.93	CP67	CP68	R 2,399,000

PHASE 1 - SECOND FLOOR

UNIT NO.	UNIT TYPE	UNIT+ BALCONY/ TERRACE	BED-ROOMS	BATH-ROOMS	GARDEN NUMBER	GARDEN M ²	STORE NUMBER	STORE m ²	PARKING BAY 1	PARKING BAY 2	SELLING PRICE
312	D1	138	3	2	-	-	S21	4.02	CP54	CP55	SOLD
313	A	95	2	1	-	-	S49	3.97	CP92	CP93	SOLD
314	B	99	2	2	-	-	S53	3.97	CP56	CP87	SOLD
315	B	99	2	2	-	-	S52	3.97	CP57	CP86	SOLD
316	B1	99	2	2	-	-	S51	3.97	CP58	CP85	SOLD
317	B1	99	2	2	-	-	S50	3.97	CP61	CP84	SOLD
318	A	95	2	1	-	-	S48	3.97	CP90	CP91	SOLD
319	A	95	2	1	-	-	S47	3.97	CP88	CP89	SOLD
320	B	99	2	2	-	-	S41	3.03	CP80	CP81	SOLD
321	B6	101	2	2	-	-	S40	3.03	CP78	CP79	SOLD
322	B5	114	2	2	-	-	S29	3.51	CP64	CP65	R 2,199,000
323	C2	125	3	2	-	-	S33	2.93	CP69	CP70	SOLD

 GARAGE PARKING (GP) - 17.01 m²

 COVERED PARKING (CP) - 12.55 m²

 OPEN PARKING (OP) - 12.55 m²

 UNIT GARDEN NUMBER (G)